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Borne de raccordement COMPACT a levier

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
E4551 221-412
E45512 221-413
E45513 221-415
E50439 221-612
E50440 221-613
E50441 221-615

https://www.catrybayart.com/search/ (7

Type

2x4 mm?

3x4 mm?

5x4 mm?

2x6 mm?

3x6 mm?

5x6 mm?

Cablage latéral

Coloris : Incolore

Section

4 mm?

4 mm

4 mm

6 mm

6 mm

6 mm

Cond.

100

50

25

50

30

15

Prix

93,90€ TTC

58,80€ TTC

46,80€TTC

68,70€ TTC

51,12€ TTC

41,22€TTC

CatryBayart LILLE
Tél. : 0320103380

Amm comnecrons

Prix catalogue
A partir de

41,22€ TTC
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SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - ¥202/50/20 : 8rea
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